



BID TABULATION
CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
1140 E PARKER STREET
LAKELAND, FL. 33801
PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2026-RFQ-075
Title: Continuing Contract for Professional Municipal Engineering Services (CCNA)
Date: 8/14/2026

Bidder:				
	AECOM Technical Services	American Structurepoint Inc	Black & Veatch Corporation	Carter and Kaye Engineering LLC

City & State:	Bartow, FL	Tampa, FL	Orlando, FL	Winter Haven, FL
---------------	------------	-----------	-------------	------------------

A.	Total Firm Bid Price	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged
----	----------------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------

CHA Consulting Inc	Civilcorp Engineering	CivilSurv Design Group Inc	Colliers Engineering & Design Inc	CPH Consulting	DCCM Infrastructure Inc	Dewberry Engineers Inc	DRMP Inc	EXP US Services Inc
Winter Haven, FL	Maitland, FL	Lakeland, FL	Tampa, FL	Sanford, FL	Lakeland, FL	Lakeland, FL	Orlando, FL	Coral Gables, FL
Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged

Florida Technical Consultants LLC	Freese and Nichols Inc	Hazen and Sawyer	HNTB	Jacobs Engineering Group	Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson Inc	Jones Edmunds & Associates	Kimley-Horn Associates Inc	McKim & Creed
Boynton Beach, FL	Fort Worth, TX	Orlando, FL	Lake Mary, FL	Tampa, FL	Tampa, MD	Alachua, FL	Orlando, FL	Ralelgh, NC
Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged

Pape-Dawson Consulting Engineers LLC	Patel, Green and Associates LLC	Pennoni Associates Inc	Penn Pro Inc	Rummel, Klepper & Kahl LLP	Stantec Consulting Services Inc	Tetra Tech Inc	V&A Consulting Engineers Inc	Wright-Pierce
Fort Myers, FL	Temple Terrace, FL	Philadelphia, PA	Lakeland, FL	Lakeland, FL	Coral Gables, FL	Orlando, FL	Tampa, FL	Lakeland, FL
Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged	Acknowledged

